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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mikaela Sendino4034
Gymtowne

9.050 9.075 9.0009.250 36.375
13T 4 3 3 1 

1 

Kennedie Edejer4004
Dream Xtreme

9.350 8.900 8.6509.200 36.100
4 7T 4 9 2 

2 

Heather Mahoney4046
Redwood Empire

9.400 8.600 9.0759.000 36.075
2 12T 7 1 3 

3 

August Davis4039
Redwood Empire

8.875 9.275 8.7509.100 36.000
16 2 5T 5 4 

4 

Ava Hymes4053
Santa Cruz Sports

9.050 9.100 8.8508.900 35.900
13T 3 8 4 5 

5 

Kylie DeMartini4030
Gymtowne

9.300 9.350 7.7759.375 35.800
5 1 1 15 6 

6 

Reina Mills4010
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.875 8.4009.100 35.475
8T 9 5T 11 7 

7 

Faith Dyogi4031
Gymtowne

9.475 9.000 8.7008.200 35.375
1 6 15T 7T 8 

8 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard4013
Dream Xtreme

9.075 9.050 8.2258.775 35.125
10T 5 10 13 9 

9 

Lily Carr4056
USA Elite

9.100 8.150 9.0508.800 35.100
8T 15T 9 2 10 

10 

Taylor Saffings4068
USA Elite

9.200 8.500 8.5008.625 34.825
6 14 11 10 11 

11 

Sierra Hartwig4059
USA Elite

9.075 8.650 8.7258.200 34.650
10T 11 15T 6 12 

12 

Tatiyana Doan4057
USA Elite

9.125 8.600 8.3008.450 34.475
7 12T 13T 12 13T

13T

Nereyda Lara4061
USA Elite

8.400 8.850 8.7008.525 34.475
17 10 12 7T 13T

13T

Alexus Sorenson4014
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.900 6.8009.350 34.125
10T 7T 2 17 15 

15 

Ariana Burchill4035
Redwood Coast

9.025 8.150 8.1008.450 33.725
15 15T 13T 14 16 

16 

Brooklyn Labo4044
Redwood Empire

9.375 8.000 7.6008.100 33.075
3 17 17 16 17 

17 
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